HB-8
Differential Pressure Sensor
"Cube" Type Differential Pres-Pres-
sure Sensor with LED Display play
Offers High Precision Sensingon Sensing
� Repeat accuracy of ±1%FS (setting resolution:
0.01kPa), high-precision of pressure control
available

Pressure port Rc (PT) 1/8 models available (-R)
EN standards
Ordering Information
Sensors
Note: Be sure to order panel-mounting bracket of E89-Y1.
Pressure range * Digital output Linear output Model
0 to 1.00 kPa
NPN open collector
---
E8Y-A1C
0 to 2.00 kPa E8Y-A2C
0 to 5.00 kPa E8Y-A5C
0 to 1.00 kPa
4 to 20 mA
E8Y-A1Y
0 to 2.00 kPa E8Y-A2Y
0 to 5.00 kPa E8Y-A5Y
0 to 1.00 kPa
PNP open collector ---
E8Y-A1B
0 to 5.00 kPa E8Y-A5B
Accessories (Order Separately)
Panel attachment parts set
* Cover, guide, frame and holder
Model
E89-Y1 *
E8Y.FM  Seite 8  Montag, 8. April 2002  4:36 16
HB-9
Ratings
Item
Model E8Y-A1B
E8Y-A1C
E8Y-
A1C-R
E8Y-A2C